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Academic Calendar Summer 2021  

Class Schedule Available Online  Monday, March 29, 2021 

Early Registration Begins Monday, April 5, 2021 

Holiday – Memorial Day – CAMPUS CLOSED Monday, May 31, 2021 

Classes Begin  Monday, June 7, 2021 

Last day to Add courses Friday, June 11, 2021 

Last day to drop without a grade** Friday, June 11, 2021 

Deadline to change from Audit to Credit  Friday, June 18, 2021 

Deadline to change from Credit to Audit Friday, June 18, 2021 

Deadline to Apply to Graduate – Summer Graduates 
(applies to students who did not previously apply for summer graduation) 

Friday, July 9, 2021 

Last Day to Withdraw from full term courses***  Friday, July 9, 2021 

Final Exam Week Wednesday, July 28 – July 30, 2021 

Semester Ends Friday, July 30, 2021 

Final Grades Due by Faculty to Registrar Monday, August 2, 2021 at 12noon 
 

All students must clear for class prior to the semester start date. Failure to clear for class with the LCC Fiscal Office may subject the student 

to disenrollment for non-payment and re-enrollment into courses is not guaranteed.  

 

**Full term courses only. See dates below for short term course dates or contact the Office of the Registrar. 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer 2021 Final Examination Schedule  

 
Class Starting Time Between Examination Day Examination Time  

8:00 a.m. – 9:15 a.m.  Wednesday, July 28, 2021 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. Thursday, July 29 2021 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. Wednesday, July 28, 2021 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. – 1:45 p.m. Thursday, July 29, 2021 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. – 3:15 p.m. Wednesday, July 28, 2021 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. – 5:50 p.m. Thursday, July 29, 2021 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Campus Closure  


